
Copy of Year 10 Mock Timetable FOR NOTICE BOARDS

Week B

1hr 15 mins

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am

START TIME 2.15pm START TIME 2.15pm START TIME 2.15pm START TIME 2.15pm START TIME 2.15pm

Maths Paper 3 English Language Paper 1

Combined Science Physics History Paper 2

Triple Physics

Calculator 1hr 45 mins
1hr 30 mins

B R E A K

1 hr 10 mins 1hr 45 mins

1hr 45 mins

L U N C H

Engineering



Copy of Year 10 Mock Timetable FOR NOTICE BOARDS

Week A

1 hr 30 mins

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am START TIME 11:30am

START TIME 2.00pm START TIME 2.00pm START TIME 2.00pm START TIME 2.00pm START TIME 2.00pm

PE Paper 1
Computer Science Paper 1 Business Paper 1 Hospitality & Catering Further Maths Paper 2

Sociology Paper 1

Media Paper 1 Psychology Paper 1
Combined Science Biology Combined Science Chemistry

English Literature Paper 1
Functional Skills Functional Skills Triple Biology Triple Chemistry

Maths Paper 1 Maths Paper 2 Further Maths Paper 1

1hr 30 mins
1hr 45 mins 1hr 45 mins 1hr 20 mins Calculator

1hr 45 mins 
1hr 45 mins

B R E A K

1hr 30 mins 1hr 30 mins
1 hr 10 mins 1 hr 10 mins

1hr 45 mins
Reading Writing 1hr 45 mins 1hr 45 mins

1 hr 1 hr

L U N C H

Non-calculator Calculator Calculator
1hr 30 mins 1hr 30 mins 1hr 45 mins 

Geography Paper 1


	Updated Year 10 Mock Timetable Week 1
	Updated Year 10 Mock Timetable Week 2

